
Date
Nursing
Home Emergency

Machines
In-Person

Total
In-Person By-Mail Daily Total

Cumulative
Total

Jan 11 0 44 44 44
Jan 14 81 81 27 108 152
Jan 15 0 10 10 162
Jan 16 409 409 2 411 573
Jan 17 474 474 11 485 1058
Jan 18 458 458 5 463 1521
Jan 19 254 254 15 269 1790
Jan 22 420 420 11 431 2221
Jan 23 413 413 22 435 2656
Jan 24 359 359 12 371 3027
Jan 25 469 469 20 489 3516
Jan 26 345 345 26 371 3887
Jan 28 761 761 21 782 4669
Jan 29 1 616 617 13 630 5299
Jan 30 996 996 17 1013 6312
Jan 31 1181 1181 22 1203 7515
Feb 1 0 15 15 7530
Feb 4 0 64 64 7594
Feb 5 0 0 7594
Totals 81 1 7155 7237 357 7594 7594

Montgomery County, Tennessee
Unofficial Totals for

Presidential Preference Primary--February 5, 2008
Early and Absentee Voting


